
MAKEUP
Design Basaglia + Rota Nodari



82
0

82
0

45
0

38
0

38
0

69
5

45
069

5

510 570630 630600 600

910
10

80
400

14
00

Pl
as

tic
  m

ax
 6

 p
z 

  h
 m

ax
 1

25
0

Ea
sy

 s
of

t  
m

ax
 6

 p
z 

  h
 m

ax
 1

40
0

Pl
as

tic
  m

ax
 1

0 
pz

   
h 

m
ax

 1
10

0

Ea
sy

 s
of

t  
m

ax
 

540 540570480

570 530570 530530480 530480

Ea
sy

 s
of

t  
m

ax
 6

 p
z 

  h
 m

ax
 1

10
0

Ea
sy

 s
of

t  
m

ax
 6

 p
z 

  h
 m

ax
 

Pl
as

tic
  m

ax
 1

0 
pz

   
h 

m
ax

 1
10

0
Pl

as
tic

  m
ax

 6
 p

z 
  h

 m
ax

 1
25

0

 p
z 

  h
 m

ax
 1

10
0

72
5 

• 6
25

45
0

11
00

 • 
10

00
82

0

72
5 

• 6
25

45
0

6

11
00

 • 
10

00
82

0

  m
ax

 1
0 

pz
   

h 
m

ax
 1

10
0

  m
ax

 6
 p

z 
  h

 m
ax

 1
10

0

  m
ax

 1
5 

pz
   

h 
m

ax
 1

47
0

  m
ax

 1
0 

pz
   

h 
m

ax
 1

48
0

Plastic  max 65 kg
Easy soft  max 65 kg
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P L A S T I C  |  E A S Y  S O F T

SEDIA | CHAIR

SEDIA CON BRACCIOLI  | CHAIR WITH ARMS

SEDIA CON SCRITTOIO | CHAIR WITH WRITING TABLE 

SEDIA CON RUOTE | CHAIR WITH CASTORS

SGABELLO CON E SENZA BRACCIOLI | STOOL WITH AND WITHOUT ARMS

PANCA CON E SENZA BRACCIOLI | BENCH WITH AND WITHOUT ARMS

SEDIA DATTILO CON E SENZA BRACCIOLI | TASK CHAIR WITH AND WITHOUT ARMS 

M A K E U P
Design Basagl ia + Rota Nodari

The Makeup seat has a steel structure, chromed or 
painted, with seat and back in moulded polypropylene. 
The aesthetics of the Makeup family are characterised 
by its curved and delicate lines that go in harmony 
with any community or contract environment. The 
collection offers a complete range of seats designed 
to meet every style and functional need. The 
innovative interlocking modular system, without the 
use of screws, can give rise to various compositions 
with a single frame: seats with or without armrests. 
With the same principle, a practical assembly system 
can be used to link several seats together, both with 
and without armrests. Also, part of the family are: 
the task chair, the writing tablet chair, the stool and 
the bench. The versatility also extends to the choice 
of colour: six different colours are available. Of 
particular note is how effectively both the seat and 
the stool can be stacked.

La seduta Makeup ha una struttura in acciaio cromato 
o verniciato con sedile e schienale in polipropilene 
stampato. L’estetica della famiglia Makeup si 
caratterizza per le sue linee curve e delicate capace 
di armonizzarsi in ogni ambiente per la collettività o 
il contract. La collezione offre una gamma completa 
di sedute pensate per rispondere ad ogni richiesta 
stilistica e funzionale. Innovativo il sistema modulare 
ad incastro che, senza l’uso di viti, può dare luogo a 
diverse composizioni con un unico telaio: sedia con o 
senza braccioli. Con il medesimo principio un pratico 
sistema d’unione può essere utilizzato per agganciare 
in fila diverse sedute sia con che senza braccioli. Della 
famiglia fanno, inoltre, parte: la sedia dattilo, la sedia 
con scrittoio, lo sgabello e la panca. La versatilità si 
estende anche alla scelta cromatica, sono disponibili 
sei diverse colorazioni. Notevole l’impilabilità sia della 
seduta sia dello sgabello.
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SEDIA
CHAIR

MAKEUP PLASTIC8 9



SEDIA
CHAIR

MAKEUP EASY SOFT10 11



MAKEUP EASY SOFT

MAKEUP PLASTIC

MAKEUP PLASTIC

SEDIA CON BRACCIOLI
CHAIR WITH ARMS
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SEDIA CON RUOTE
CHAIR WITH CASTORS

MAKEUP PLASTIC

MAKEUP EASY SOFT
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SGABELLO
STOOL

MAKEUP PLASTIC16 17



SGABELLO CON E SENZA BRACCIOLI
STOOL WITH AND WITHOUT ARMS

MAKEUP EASY SOFT MAKEUP PLASTIC18 19



MAKEUP PLASTIC

SEDIA DATTILO CON E SENZA BRACCIOLI
TASK CHAIR WITH AND WITHOUT ARMS

MAKEUP EASY SOFT20 21



SEDIA CON AGGANCI CON O SENZA SCRITTOIO
CHAIR WITH ATTACHMENT WITH OR WITHOUT WRITING TABLE

MAKEUP EASY SOFT + PLASTIC22 23



SEDIA CON BRACCIOLI E AGGANCI CON E SENZA SCRITTOIO
CHAIR WITH ARMS AND ATTACHMENT WITH OR WITHOUT WRITING TABLE

MAKEUP EASY SOFT + PLASTIC24 25



PANCA
BENCH

MAKEUP PLASTIC

MAKEUP EASY SOFT

MAKEUP PLASTIC26 27



IMPILAGGIO
STACKABILITY
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M A K E U P
Design Basagl ia + Rota Nodari

The Makeup table has been designed for conference 
rooms and meeting and training areas in general. The 
added bonus of wheels means that one person can 
easily position and stack it in multi-purpose spaces 
and thus, set up new layouts when required. Also 
available in the two-place stackable version.

Il tavolo Makeup è stato pensato per sale conferenza, 
aree meeting e di formazione in generale. Il plus ruote 
facilita la disposizione e il nesting da parte di una 
sola persona in spazi polivalenti, che possono quindi 
avvalersi di soluzioni sempre nuove, a seconda delle 
necessità. Disponibile anche in versione biposto 
ugualmente accatastabile.

TAVOLO  | TABLE
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TAVOLO
TABLE
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